
Last Name First Name Email Organization
Acton Julie jacton@scianj.org Salem County Improvement Authority
Alyousif Fatmah fatima.r.y@live.com N/A
Ankers Gitty gittyankers7@gmail.com Environment Agency (United Kingdom)
Asral Ky ky.asral@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
August Jessica jessica.august@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Bakos Ed ed.bakos@dep.nj.gov NJDEP

Balaoing Loren Chloe lorenbalaoing@gmail.com
National Orienteering of the Philippines, 
Inc. 

Barry R. Christopher chris.barry@dep.nj.gov NJDEP

Baxter Sharon sharon.baxter@deq.virginia.gov
Virgina Department of Environmental 
Quality 

Beckett Florence fbeckett@scianj.org Salem County Improvement Authority
Berends Alexis alexis.oceanjustice@gmail.com Indonesia Ocean Justice Initiative
Bernard Arielle abernar5@wm.com Waste Management CORE
Blair Brian wbrianblair@gmail.com Trenton Renewables

Blitz Neil nblitz@plainsboronj.com Public Works Department | Plainsboro, NJ
Brennan Kristen kristen.brennan@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Brislin Margo dpw@carlstadtnj.us Public Works Department |Carlstadt, NJ
Brown Fern fern.brown@buenaboro.org Borough of Buena, NJ

Cahill Vincent vcahill@newmilfordboro.com
Department of Public Works &
Recycling Center | New Milford, NJ

Changaris Steven schangaris@wasterecycling.org National Waste & Recycling Association
Charette Joe charette@dining.rutgers.edu Rutgers Dining Services
Corrigan Donna dcorrigan@rosellepark.net Borough of Roselle Park, NJ
D'Agostaro Jack jdagostaro@ramseynj.com Borough of Ramsey, NJ
Da Paz Pedro pdapaz@wm.com Waste Management 
Darby Debra debra.darby@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 
de la Houssaye Matt mdelahoussaye@bioenergydevco.com Bioenergy Devco
Del Busto Nicole nicole.delbusto@am.jll.com Newark, NJ
DeMaio Emily emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Diehl Timarie timariediehl1992@gmail.com N/A
Ebert Bob robob3@verizon.net N/A

Esannason Shena sesannason@viwma.org
Virgin Islands Waste Management 
Authority

Fiel Alan alan.fiel@hopewellboro-nj.us Borough of Hopewell, NJ
Fontana Anthony anthony.fontana@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Gambacorto Gina gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Gerstnicker Chrissy chrissy.gerstnicker@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Gettings Paul pgetting@its.jnj.com Johnson & Johnson Services, Inc
Gilpin MaryEllen megilpin@gmail.com Hudson County Improvement Authority
Goldsmith Amy agoldsmith@cleanwater.org Clean Water Action
Gonik Maya mayagonik@gmail.com N/A
Gonzalez Brenda bgonzalez.laluz@gmail.com N/A
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Graves Lorraine graves.lorraine@epa.gov EPA Region 2
Grippe Barbara bgrippe@oldbridge.com Old Bridge Township, NJ
Halverson Howard hhalver@valleyhealth.com Valley Health System
Hampson Rich richard.hampson@lonza.com Lonza
Hatfield Marshall mhatfield01@comcast.net N/A
Heston-Murphy Robin robin.heston-murphy@dep.nj.gov NJDEP

Hogan Jeff jhogan@jlecg.com
J&L Electrical and Communications 
Group, Inc.

Hottinger Janis janis.hottinger@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Jarmulowicz Peter denvillegreen@gmail.com N/A
Johnston Andrew andrew@trentonrenewables.com Trenton Renewables
Kadam Suparna skadam@pivotenergy.net PIVOT ENERGY
Kaufmann Lance records-lac@comcast.net Salem - NJ Clean Communities
Kemp Victoria VKemp@co.ocean.nj.us County of Ocean, NJ
Khayati Fredrik fredrik.khayati@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Kijanka Kevin kijanka.kevin@epa.gov EPA Region 2
Koehler Kristin kristin.koehler@prudential.com Prudential
Kraus Lois lois.kraus2662@gmail.com N/A
Kuca Eileen kucae@waynetownship.com Township of Wayne, NJ
Lamb Virginia vlamb@groundworkec.com Groundwork Education and Consulting
Lastimosa Lauren lauren@unwastemovement.world Un-Waste

Latincsics Dawn dlatincsics@scmua.org
Sussex County Municipal Utilities 
Authority

Li Catherine catherine.li@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Lloyd Don Dlloyd@deptford-nj.org Township of Deptford, NJ
Lucas Diane diane.lucas@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, Inc.
Lynn Patti plynn@chestercswa.org Chester County Solid Waste Authority 
Maguire Erin emaguire@cityofnewbrunswick.org City of New Brunswick, NJ
Malaniak Charles charles.malaniak@wakefern.com Wakefern Food Corp
Mansell Coryanne coryanne.mansell@cetonline.org Center for EcoTechnology
Marpman Amy amarpman@sbmcorp.com SBM
Mazza Dominick dbarbanel@mazzarecycling.com Mazza Recycling Services 
McCarron Gregory gmccarron@scsengineers.com SCS Engineers. 
Mikulewicz Chris christopher.mikulewicz@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Miller John john.miller@prudential.com Prudential
Morin Xenia xenia.morin@rutgers.edu Rutgers Climate Institute
Mount Pam phmount1@gmail.com Terhune Orchards
Nadar Shankareshwari sweetsadhana4@gmail.com N/A
Nally Brendan bnally@somervillenj.org Engineering - Somerville, NJ

Nolan Emma enolan@theauthoritynj.com
Cumberland County Improvement 
Authority

Ostrom Michael mostrom@brooklawn-nj.com Public Works – Brooklawn, NJ
Patel Rakesh rakesh.patel@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Phelan Rich rphelan@clintonnj.gov Town of Clinton, NJ
Phelps Donna dphelps@oceanportboro.com Borough of Oceanport, NJ



Pinera Sue spinera@sbmcorp.com SBM

PioCosta-Lahue Christina
christina.piocosta-
lahue@rensselaergroup.com Rensselaer Commercial Properties

Quinn Meghann meghann.quinn@deq.virginia.gov VA Department of Environmental Quality 
Raihofer Karen karen.raihofer@gmail.com N/A
Ramos Anjuli anjuli.ramos-busot@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Rinaldi Steve steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Rohrbacher Cheryl cheryl.rohrbacher@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Rozger Audrey audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.us Township of Woodbridge, NJ
Russell Donny drussell@demarestnj.org Borough of Demarest, NJ 
Russell Gray grussell@montclairnjusa.org Sustainability Montclair Township, NJ
Russick Edward edward313@verizon.net N/A
Sammarco Pamela pam@greentrainingassociates.com Green Training Associates, LLC. 
Schrager Aaron aschrager@cityofsummit.org Summit, NJ - City of Summit
Scutari Laura lscutari@ucnj.org County of Union, NJ

Seiden Nina ninas@passaiccountynj.org
Recycling and Natural Resources Division - 
Passaic County

Senica Kerry ksenica@kenilworthnj.org Borough of Kenilworth, NJ
Sims Jaye jaye.sims@co.monmouth.nj.us Recycling Monmouth County, NJ
Skacel Wolfgang wolf@enviroCOP.com enviroCOP, LLC

Stanger Fred fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us
Solid Waste Management Middlesex 
County 

Thorne Jerry jthorne@cranbury-nj.com Cranbury Township, NJ
Trocchia Michael michael.trocchia@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
Upton Robert bobupton@aol.com N/A
Vadnais Barbara mullberrytree@pobox.com N/A
Wachter John john_wachter@murphysmarkets.com Murphy's Markets
Wick Jeremy jeremy.wick@dep.nj.gov NJDEP
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